Current Status: Active

[Q\HEALTH

Origination:

Last Approved:

Last Revised:
Next Review:
Area:
References:
Applicability:

PolicyStat ID: 10750057

01/2021
11/2021
11/2021
11/2024

Infection Control

USA Health

Meetings and Work Related Gatherings - COVID

Transmission Prevention

POLICY STATEMENT:

Masks are recommended during meetings and work related gatherings at all USA Health facilities.

This policy can be updated at any time depending on epidemic indicators.
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